
Palehua Gardens 92-1041 Makakilo Drive Unit 83, Kapolei 96707 * $560,000
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202409425, FS Year Built: 1978
Bath: 1/1 Status: Pending Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,224 List Date & DOM: 05-02-2024 & 5 Total Parking: 2

Land Sq. Ft.: 561,837 Condition: Above Average,
Average Assessed Value

Lanai Sq. Ft.: 116 Frontage: Building: $296,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $139/2024 Land: $285,100

Total Sq. Ft. 1,340 Neighborhood: Makakilo-upper Total: $581,700
Maint./Assoc. $540 / $37 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Split Level / No

Parking: Assigned, Open - 2 Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Coastline, Mountain, Ocean, Sunrise

Public Remarks: Welcome to the Palehua Gardens community located at the higher area of Makakilo where you will find a 3-
bedroom, 1.5 bath townhome waiting for you. Sit in the living room or relax on your deck while looking at the beautiful
panoramic ocean, mountain and city views, watching the sunrise and sun setting. The annual Palehua Community Association
fee is $111.25 for a recreation center and the "other' fee is an annual fee of $548.90 for Kanehoa Recreation Center for a
community pool. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Mauka Lani, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

92-1041 Makakilo Drive 83 $560,000 3 & 1/1 1,224 | $458 561,837 | $1 5

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

92-1041 Makakilo Drive 83 $139 | $540 | $37 $285,100 $296,600 $581,700 96% 1978 & NA

92-1041 Makakilo Drive 83 - MLS#: 202409425 - Welcome to the Palehua Gardens community located at the higher area of
Makakilo where you will find a 3-bedroom, 1.5 bath townhome waiting for you. Sit in the living room or relax on your deck
while looking at the beautiful panoramic ocean, mountain and city views, watching the sunrise and sun setting. The annual
Palehua Community Association fee is $111.25 for a recreation center and the "other' fee is an annual fee of $548.90 for
Kanehoa Recreation Center for a community pool. Region: Makakilo Neighborhood: Makakilo-upper Condition: Above
Average, Average Parking: Assigned, Open - 2 Total Parking: 2 View: Coastline, Mountain, Ocean, Sunrise Frontage:
Pool: Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Mauka Lani, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-1041 Makakilo Drive ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202409425&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920190250082
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192019025
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Mauka+Lani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202409425&Region=Makakilo&Price=560000
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202409425&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202409425&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202409425&PropertyType=RES#tax
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